
Archery Australia Open 2024
Archery Australia (AAOP24)
AIS Canberra - Australia, From 26-10-2024 to 28-10-2024
Judges: WOMERSLEY Susanne, ROUX Pierre , BIGGS Norman, CLERKE Chris, COGHLAN Peter, DUNCAN Alistair, DUNCAN Michael, GUALD  Stuart, HOWELL Alan
Director of Shooting: NEWHAM Mark, BLUNDEN Andrew
Organizing Committee: MAXWORTHY Anthony, WHITFIELD Peter, BESSELL Ian, EVANS Mark, WINSTON Graham

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

12G 1,2, Go

2 002A 6149688 VASILIADES Giorgio M R M  

2 020A 6160388 CHEAH Chevyone W R W  

2H1T 2 Hinges, 1 Thumb Release

1 004A 6150039 ASLANIDIS Carmelo M C M

1 005A 6177019 CHAMBERS-MCLEAN Jack M C M

1 008A 6147355 ROWLEY Nathan M C M

7SE 700 Secret

2 005A 6149423 YIU Marcus Joubert M R M  

2 024A 6160408 KIM Yeji W R W  

AACT Archery ACT

1 032B 6147122 BARTLETT Mark M BR M

1 031B 6147802 FENG David M BR M

1 034B 6174026 FOSTER Simon M BR M

1 033B 6174024 YEE Adrian M BR M

2 017A 6147194 DELOS REYES Eduardo M R M

2 015A 6147019 JACKSON Christopher M R M

2 016A 6147265 NEVILLE Joseph M R M

2 011C 6159883 SMITH Alexander M R M

1 025C 6147875 WINTERS Xayah W BR W

1 024C 6147081 YEE Elke W BR W

ACB A & C Barebow Duo

1 030B 6176313 SAMI Alex M BR M  

1 026B 6152037 MCPHEE Colleen W BR W  

ADO Armoured Dolphins

1 033A 6149498 BASCO John M BR M  

1 022A 6149113 BRYEN Tracy W BR W  

ALT A little late

1 028C 6154935 READING John M BR M  

1 022B 6161078 HU May W BR W  

ANSW Archery New South Wales

1 030A 6149436 ALMARIO Cirilo M BR M

1 033A 6149498 BASCO John M BR M

1 035A 6148006 BESSE Claude M BR M

1 028B 6148677 FILEWOOD Michael M BR M

1 031A 6160410 FISHER Michael M BR M

1 029B 6148385 GOIK Con M BR M

1 029A 6149453 GRANGER Greg M BR M

1 030B 6176313 SAMI Alex M BR M

1 028A 6160350 SIM Norman M BR M

1 032A 6149477 SUDARIO Felix M BR M

1 004A 6150039 ASLANIDIS Carmelo M C M

1 010C 6147915 BUTTERFIELD Nathan M C M

1 005A 6177019 CHAMBERS-MCLEAN Jack M C M

1 009A 6147150 COLBOURNE Craig M C M

1 001A 6160264 HADFIELD Bryn M C M

1 012A 6178681 INKPEN Lachlan M C M

1 011A 6160379 MILNE Jonathon M C M

1 006A 6149008 MUSCAT Charlie M C M

1 010A 6160327 ROBINSON Garry M C M

1 008A 6147355 ROWLEY Nathan M C M

1 007A 6148962 SUN Ken M C M

2 011A 6149503 BOUKOUVALAS Peter M R M

2 014A 6148535 DEMYAN Maged M R M

2 009A 6149535 GOUNDER Kavi M R M

2 004A 6160136 HURNALL Jason M R M

2 006A 6148944 KYRIAZIS Nicholas M R M
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ANSW Archery New South Wales

2 008A 6148119 LEBROCQ Andrew M R M

2 012A 6150035 PISKO Tomas M R M

2 013A 6150071 ROWELL Corey M R M

2 007A 6148865 SIN Ho Yin M R M

2 002A 6149688 VASILIADES Giorgio M R M

2 010A 6150075 WILSON Kane M R M

2 005A 6149423 YIU Marcus Joubert M R M

1 022A 6149113 BRYEN Tracy W BR W

1 024A 6148011 FRYZ B Katskin W BR W

1 026C 6149705 HANSFORD Tracey W BR W

1 023A 6148651 MARQUARDT Michelle W BR W

1 026A 6160135 MURRAY Donna W BR W

1 015A 6160137 DUNN Melissa-Ann W C W

1 021A 6176435 HALIMIAN Vida W C W

1 018A 6160097 HYDE Fiona W C W

1 017A 6150077 MOLLEMA Alyssa W C W

1 020A 6160322 ROBINSON Katrina W C W

1 016A 6160398 SIM Pearly W C W

1 021C 6150014 WHITEAR Eve W C W

2 018B 6148519 CHARAF Linda W R W

2 020A 6160388 CHEAH Chevyone W R W

2 019B 6160365 CHOO Tara W R W

2 018A 6149946 DENIER Megan W R W

2 021A 6148717 FEENEY Alexandra W R W

2 019A 6150010 KECSKES Maja W R W

2 024A 6160408 KIM Yeji W R W

2 025C 6149579 LAVENDER Kim W R W

2 022A 6150033 PISKO Blazena W R W

2 023A 6150070 SLARKE Bree W R W

2 025A 6149642 TREZISE Laura W R W

APA Abusement Park

2 014B 6177869 LIM Jonas M R M

2 017B 6179584 MCLEAN Benjamin M R M

2 010C 6176916 WILLIS Patrick M R M

APH Aussie Pharaohs

2 014A 6148535 DEMYAN Maged M R M  

2 018B 6148519 CHARAF Linda W R W  

ARA Arachnophilia

2 001C 6160525 AZLI Fairuz M R M  

2 021B 6160511 KENNEDY Celeste W R W  

ARC Arcus

1 012A 6178681 INKPEN Lachlan M C M  

1 018A 6160097 HYDE Fiona W C W  

ASA Archery South Australia

1 027A 6151302 BAGLEY Mat M BR M

1 004C 6151322 BETTENS Riley M C M

1 006C 6151321 COGHLAN Pat M C M

1 002A 6150754 HAWES Brandon M C M

1 007C 6151205 KNOX Harry M C M

1 002C 6150677 MCGUFFICKE Lachlan M C M

1 008C 6150758 NEVE Harry M C M

1 003C 6150796 TURNER Joshua M C M

1 005C 6177239 WILDMAN Bailey M C M

2 001C 6160525 AZLI Fairuz M R M

2 008B 6150393 AZLI James M R M

2 010B 6150413 CAON Daniel M R M

2 006B 6150457 COLSON Harley M R M
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ASA Archery South Australia

2 012B 6150482 HANN Steven M R M

2 004B 6150489 ISLES Casey M R M

2 005B 6150824 OPIE Greg M R M

2 002B 6151066 PENNA Brock M R M

2 009B 6160522 THOMAS Rob M R M

2 007B 6151159 WAERAAS Patrick M R M

2 011B 6150575 WOMACKS Jordan M R M

1 023C 6160589 HOLE Elizabeth W BR W

1 022C 6150744 RIECKMANN Marianne W BR W

1 019B 6177240 BAILEY Naomi W C W

1 017B 6151315 COGHLAN Rachel W C W

1 018C 6150846 DEAN Leonie W C W

1 021B 6150582 GRAHAM Georgina W C W

1 020B 6151318 MILLS Rhiannon W C W

1 016B 6150530 PANETTA Mariagrazia W C W

1 015B 6150872 TWINING Anna W C W

2 022B 6150750 CAIN Keeley W R W

2 021B 6160511 KENNEDY Celeste W R W

2 020B 6150585 MONKMAN Heidi W R W

ASSS A.S.S.S

2 008B 6150393 AZLI James M R M

2 012B 6150482 HANN Steven M R M

2 002B 6151066 PENNA Brock M R M

ATAS Archery Tasmania

1 035C 6153181 HOLMES Judah M BR M

1 012B 6153119 BOWERMAN Todd M C M

1 013A 6153255 MOYLAN Jay M C M

2 015C 6152869 LEVETT Alexander M R M

2 013C 6153224 PASSMORE Abe M R M

2 022C 6153004 HAYWOOD Sarah W R W

2 023C 6153018 MULLER AmberLeigh W R W

AVIC Archery Victoria

1 032C 6160986 BURBAN Mark M BR M

1 030C 6154162 DE AMICIS Nardo M BR M

1 031C 6153941 GOODING Ross M BR M

1 028C 6154935 READING John M BR M

1 029C 6153892 SLADE Mark M BR M

1 007B 6160975 ALPHONSO Julian M C M

1 008B 6153843 CHEUNG Cheuk Sing M C M

1 001B 6153735 FRENCH Patrick M C M

1 002B 6154448 GAY Mathew M C M

1 005B 6153657 HASTIE Shaun M C M

1 004B 6155266 HO Vincent M C M

1 006B 6153761 KING Jarrah M C M

1 009B 6153307 LIU Jersey M C M

1 003A 6148767 MAHON Joshua M C M

1 003B 6154811 RUBINS Andrew M C M

2 014C 6154142 BARKER Malcolm M R M

2 017C 6154015 CRAWLEY Jai M R M

2 013B 6175937 GAZE James M R M

2 003A 6176242 HOWELL Ben M R M

2 015B 6153850 KUHRAU Markus M R M

2 016B 6154924 NGUYEN David M R M

2 001A 6154450 POTTS Alec M R M

2 002C 6154629 SMITH Ashley M R M

1 022B 6161078 HU May W BR W

1 023B 6153947 STREET Julia W BR W

1 024B 6176680 TREMELLING Debbie W BR W

1 019C 6153858 HASTIE Faith W C W
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AVIC Archery Victoria

1 017C 6153815 SCOTT Michaela W C W

2 018C 6153900 GRZEMSKI Imogen W R W

2 019C 6154910 LI Qi W R W

2 021C 6177947 PAEGLIS Laura W R W

AWA Archery Western Australia

1 034C 6156007 CHAMBERS Clinton M BR M

1 033C 6156353 CLARK Xavier M BR M

1 013B 6155918 CRABTREE David M C M

1 012C 6155885 POUND Alan M C M

1 027C 6156536 CARTWRIGHT Stacy W BR W

B.O.W. B.O.W.

2 014C 6154142 BARKER Malcolm M R M

2 005B 6150824 OPIE Greg M R M

2 011B 6150575 WOMACKS Jordan M R M

BBI Barbie and Bibble

2 013A 6150071 ROWELL Corey M R M  

2 023A 6150070 SLARKE Bree W R W  

BBS BAREBROS

1 030A 6149436 ALMARIO Cirilo M BR M

1 033A 6149498 BASCO John M BR M

1 030B 6176313 SAMI Alex M BR M

BBU Barebusters

1 029B 6148385 GOIK Con M BR M  

1 024B 6176680 TREMELLING Debbie W BR W  

BJA Barebow JAMM

1 032C 6160986 BURBAN Mark M BR M

1 028C 6154935 READING John M BR M

1 029C 6153892 SLADE Mark M BR M

BMB Big G Money and Brandi Boss

1 002A 6150754 HAWES Brandon M C M  

1 021B 6150582 GRAHAM Georgina W C W  

BOT Bang on Target

1 025A 6151883 BOYD Gaynor W BR W

1 024A 6148011 FRYZ B Katskin W BR W

1 026C 6149705 HANSFORD Tracey W BR W

BSK Bare Skylls

1 025B 6152484 AMENT Amanda W BR W

1 022A 6149113 BRYEN Tracy W BR W

1 026B 6152037 MCPHEE Colleen W BR W

CCA Cheesecake

1 005C 6177239 WILDMAN Bailey M C M  

1 019C 6153858 HASTIE Faith W C W  

CFO Clock Foxes

1 035A 6148006 BESSE Claude M BR M  

1 025A 6151883 BOYD Gaynor W BR W  

CKE Cavy Keepers

1 028B 6148677 FILEWOOD Michael M BR M  

1 023A 6148651 MARQUARDT Michelle W BR W  

COU Crashing out

2 017B 6179584 MCLEAN Benjamin M R M  

2 020C 6179421 MATTHEWS Isabella W R W  
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DDU Dieselâ€™s Dudes

1 032B 6147122 BARTLETT Mark M BR M

1 031A 6160410 FISHER Michael M BR M

1 033B 6174024 YEE Adrian M BR M

DJK DJ Kickass

1 009B 6153307 LIU Jersey M C M

1 007A 6148962 SUN Ken M C M

1 014B 6150224 TEELOW Daniel M C M

DVM DARTH VOLDEMORT

1 002C 6150677 MCGUFFICKE Lachlan M C M  

1 017B 6151315 COGHLAN Rachel W C W  

FIJI Fiji

1 014C 6180475 CHUTE Jason M C M

1 013C 6180905 NADAN Patrick M C M

2 001B 6178877 KIRK Nathan M R M

FOB Full of Bull

1 033C 6156353 CLARK Xavier M BR M

1 031C 6153941 GOODING Ross M BR M

1 035C 6153181 HOLMES Judah M BR M

GAB A Girl And A Boy

1 007C 6151205 KNOX Harry M C M  

1 016B 6150530 PANETTA Mariagrazia W C W  

GBO Going Bownanas

2 018C 6153900 GRZEMSKI Imogen W R W

2 025B 6176999 MEINERS Jordan W R W

2 025A 6149642 TREZISE Laura W R W

GFC GFC

1 029B 6148385 GOIK Con M BR M

1 029A 6149453 GRANGER Greg M BR M

1 032A 6149477 SUDARIO Felix M BR M

GPO G-Power

2 022C 6153004 HAYWOOD Sarah W R W

2 019C 6154910 LI Qi W R W

2 023C 6153018 MULLER AmberLeigh W R W

HOO Hoodwinked

1 021A 6176435 HALIMIAN Vida W C W

1 018A 6160097 HYDE Fiona W C W

1 020C 6150223 TEELOW Lara W C W

HRE Hastag Removed

2 013B 6175937 GAZE James M R M

2 003C 6152142 HOLLAND Thomas M R M

2 015B 6153850 KUHRAU Markus M R M

IJK IJK

2 022B 6150750 CAIN Keeley W R W

2 024C 6178879 HARRISON Julia W R W

2 020C 6179421 MATTHEWS Isabella W R W

IPE Immigration Pending

2 013B 6175937 GAZE James M R M  

2 024C 6178879 HARRISON Julia W R W  

ITNH Insert Team Name Here

1 029A 6149453 GRANGER Greg M BR M  

1 026A 6160135 MURRAY Donna W BR W  
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ITS Is that a Supra?

1 004A 6150039 ASLANIDIS Carmelo M C M  

1 021C 6150014 WHITEAR Eve W C W  

JAN Jordy and Anna

1 011B 6150286 LYE Jordan M C M  

1 015B 6150872 TWINING Anna W C W  

LCH LeChoo

2 008A 6148119 LEBROCQ Andrew M R M  

2 019B 6160365 CHOO Tara W R W  

MFSS The Middle Aged Dads

2 003A 6176242 HOWELL Ben M R M

2 008A 6148119 LEBROCQ Andrew M R M

2 006C 6177874 MASONWELLS Mathew M R M

MTE Mixed Team

1 001B 6153735 FRENCH Patrick M C M  

1 017C 6153815 SCOTT Michaela W C W  

NLH NOCKleheads

1 030A 6149436 ALMARIO Cirilo M BR M  

1 024A 6148011 FRYZ B Katskin W BR W  

NNO Nock nock

1 031B 6147802 FENG David M BR M  

1 025C 6147875 WINTERS Xayah W BR W  

NQAA Archery North Queensland

1 011B 6150286 LYE Jordan M C M

1 009C 6176603 TALBOT Corey M C M

1 014B 6150224 TEELOW Daniel M C M

1 020C 6150223 TEELOW Lara W C W

NRPM1 NRPM1

2 011A 6149503 BOUKOUVALAS Peter M R M

2 017C 6154015 CRAWLEY Jai M R M

2 005C 6152691 TYACK Ryan M R M

NRPM2 NRPM2

2 001A 6154450 POTTS Alec M R M

2 011C 6159883 SMITH Alexander M R M

2 010A 6150075 WILSON Kane M R M

NRPM3 NRPM3

2 004B 6150489 ISLES Casey M R M

2 015A 6147019 JACKSON Christopher M R M

2 005A 6149423 YIU Marcus Joubert M R M

NRPW1 NRPW1

2 021A 6148717 FEENEY Alexandra W R W

2 025C 6149579 LAVENDER Kim W R W

2 021C 6177947 PAEGLIS Laura W R W

NRXP1 NRXP1

2 011A 6149503 BOUKOUVALAS Peter M R M  

2 021C 6177947 PAEGLIS Laura W R W  

NRXP2 NRXP2

2 017C 6154015 CRAWLEY Jai M R M  

2 025C 6149579 LAVENDER Kim W R W  

NRXP3 NRXP3

2 010A 6150075 WILSON Kane M R M  
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NRXP3 NRXP3

2 021A 6148717 FEENEY Alexandra W R W  

NZL New Zealand

2 017B 6179584 MCLEAN Benjamin M R M

2 024C 6178879 HARRISON Julia W R W

2 020C 6179421 MATTHEWS Isabella W R W

PAR PATS ARCHERY

1 006C 6151321 COGHLAN Pat M C M

1 002A 6150754 HAWES Brandon M C M

1 008C 6150758 NEVE Harry M C M

POO Pookies

1 021B 6150582 GRAHAM Georgina W C W

1 016C 6151555 ROUX Liezel-Marié W C W

1 015B 6150872 TWINING Anna W C W

PRH Pat & Rhiannon

1 006C 6151321 COGHLAN Pat M C M  

1 020B 6151318 MILLS Rhiannon W C W  

RCB Recurve + Compound = Barebow!

1 032A 6149477 SUDARIO Felix M BR M  

1 026C 6149705 HANSFORD Tracey W BR W  

SBLG Shark Boy and Lava Girl

1 005A 6177019 CHAMBERS-MCLEAN Jack M C M  

1 017A 6150077 MOLLEMA Alyssa W C W  

SCH Second Chance

2 005B 6150824 OPIE Greg M R M  

2 023C 6153018 MULLER AmberLeigh W R W  

SHM Slaps Hard -Millie

2 010C 6176916 WILLIS Patrick M R M  

2 018C 6153900 GRZEMSKI Imogen W R W  

SINGAPORE Singapore

2 014B 6177869 LIM Jonas M R M

SNO Scotty Nomore

1 010C 6147915 BUTTERFIELD Nathan M C M  

1 019A 6152571 RANDLE Elizabeth W C W  

SOM State of Mind

1 023C 6160589 HOLE Elizabeth W BR W

1 022C 6150744 RIECKMANN Marianne W BR W

1 024B 6176680 TREMELLING Debbie W BR W

SQA SQASsassins

1 034A 6151876 VENUGOPAL Appu M BR M  

1 025B 6152484 AMENT Amanda W BR W  

SQAS Archery South Queensland

1 035B 6152466 ROODT Frans M BR M

1 034A 6151876 VENUGOPAL Appu M BR M

1 014A 6152579 SORGER Siegfried M C M

2 008C 6152479 ANDERSON Stuart M R M

2 009C 6152078 BRODIE Beau M R M

2 007C 6152017 HELLYER Michael M R M

2 003C 6152142 HOLLAND Thomas M R M

2 006C 6177874 MASONWELLS Mathew M R M

2 012C 6152183 MEAGHER Will M R M

2 005C 6152691 TYACK Ryan M R M
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SQAS Archery South Queensland

2 004C 6152239 VACCARO Raamon M R M

2 010C 6176916 WILLIS Patrick M R M

1 025B 6152484 AMENT Amanda W BR W

1 025A 6151883 BOYD Gaynor W BR W

1 026B 6152037 MCPHEE Colleen W BR W

1 015C 6151534 DOYLE Ciara W C W

1 019A 6152571 RANDLE Elizabeth W C W

1 016C 6151555 ROUX Liezel-Marié W C W

2 023B 6151766 GODYN Kinga W R W

2 024B 6160818 WAN Summer W R W

SR2L Snow Right and the Two Lefties

2 020A 6160388 CHEAH Chevyone W R W

2 018A 6149946 DENIER Megan W R W

2 024A 6160408 KIM Yeji W R W

SRI Sri Lanka

2 016C 6179304 PREMARATNE Kavin M R M

SSI String Sistas

2 018B 6148519 CHARAF Linda W R W

2 019B 6160365 CHOO Tara W R W

2 019A 6150010 KECSKES Maja W R W

SST Silver Streaks

1 032B 6147122 BARTLETT Mark M BR M  

1 023C 6160589 HOLE Elizabeth W BR W  

T3R The 3R's

1 020B 6151318 MILLS Rhiannon W C W

1 019A 6152571 RANDLE Elizabeth W C W

1 020A 6160322 ROBINSON Katrina W C W

TEE Teelow

1 014B 6150224 TEELOW Daniel M C M  

1 020C 6150223 TEELOW Lara W C W  

TFO The forsaken

2 006A 6148944 KYRIAZIS Nicholas M R M  

2 025A 6149642 TREZISE Laura W R W  

TFT Ten Feet Total

2 015C 6152869 LEVETT Alexander M R M  

2 022B 6150750 CAIN Keeley W R W  

TGB The gummy bears

2 012A 6150035 PISKO Tomas M R M  

2 019A 6150010 KECSKES Maja W R W  

THE Type Here

2 016B 6154924 NGUYEN David M R M  

2 019C 6154910 LI Qi W R W  

TI5 Tier 5

2 001A 6154450 POTTS Alec M R M  

2 022C 6153004 HAYWOOD Sarah W R W  

TNH Team No Hope

2 008B 6150393 AZLI James M R M  

2 020B 6150585 MONKMAN Heidi W R W  

TNO Team Northern

1 007A 6148962 SUN Ken M C M  

1 021A 6176435 HALIMIAN Vida W C W  
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AIS Canberra - Australia, From 26-10-2024 to 28-10-2024
Judges: WOMERSLEY Susanne, ROUX Pierre , BIGGS Norman, CLERKE Chris, COGHLAN Peter, DUNCAN Alistair, DUNCAN Michael, GUALD  Stuart, HOWELL Alan
Director of Shooting: NEWHAM Mark, BLUNDEN Andrew
Organizing Committee: MAXWORTHY Anthony, WHITFIELD Peter, BESSELL Ian, EVANS Mark, WINSTON Graham

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

TPD Target Panic! At The Disco

2 017A 6147194 DELOS REYES Eduardo M R M

2 015C 6152869 LEVETT Alexander M R M

2 016A 6147265 NEVILLE Joseph M R M

TRA Team Rogue Archery

2 009C 6152078 BRODIE Beau M R M

2 012C 6152183 MEAGHER Will M R M

2 004C 6152239 VACCARO Raamon M R M

TRE The Rejects

2 001C 6160525 AZLI Fairuz M R M

2 010B 6150413 CAON Daniel M R M

2 009B 6160522 THOMAS Rob M R M

TSD Tiller She's Dreaming

2 017A 6147194 DELOS REYES Eduardo M R M  

2 018A 6149946 DENIER Megan W R W  

UAR Urban Archery

1 002B 6154448 GAY Mathew M C M

1 006B 6153761 KING Jarrah M C M

1 003A 6148767 MAHON Joshua M C M

UBA Unpredictably Bare

1 022B 6161078 HU May W BR W

1 026A 6160135 MURRAY Donna W BR W

1 023B 6153947 STREET Julia W BR W

USA United States

2 025B 6176999 MEINERS Jordan W R W

UTA Up the Arch

2 014A 6148535 DEMYAN Maged M R M

2 006A 6148944 KYRIAZIS Nicholas M R M

2 002A 6149688 VASILIADES Giorgio M R M

WAWA WE ARE FROM WA

1 034C 6156007 CHAMBERS Clinton M BR M  

1 027C 6156536 CARTWRIGHT Stacy W BR W  

WD40 WD40

1 019C 6153858 HASTIE Faith W C W

1 017A 6150077 MOLLEMA Alyssa W C W

1 017C 6153815 SCOTT Michaela W C W

WIA WIAWIS

2 005C 6152691 TYACK Ryan M R M  

2 025B 6176999 MEINERS Jordan W R W  

WINGA WINGA

2 012C 6152183 MEAGHER Will M R M  

2 023B 6151766 GODYN Kinga W R W  

WLB Wheels and the Leg Boyz

1 001B 6153735 FRENCH Patrick M C M

1 014A 6152579 SORGER Siegfried M C M

1 003C 6150796 TURNER Joshua M C M

WTY We're too young for this

1 003C 6150796 TURNER Joshua M C M  

1 016C 6151555 ROUX Liezel-Marié W C W  

WWA Without Warning

1 010A 6160327 ROBINSON Garry M C M  
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Archery Australia Open 2024
Archery Australia (AAOP24)
AIS Canberra - Australia, From 26-10-2024 to 28-10-2024
Judges: WOMERSLEY Susanne, ROUX Pierre , BIGGS Norman, CLERKE Chris, COGHLAN Peter, DUNCAN Alistair, DUNCAN Michael, GUALD  Stuart, HOWELL Alan
Director of Shooting: NEWHAM Mark, BLUNDEN Andrew
Organizing Committee: MAXWORTHY Anthony, WHITFIELD Peter, BESSELL Ian, EVANS Mark, WINSTON Graham

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

WWA Without Warning

1 020A 6160322 ROBINSON Katrina W C W  

XPE Point.Punch.Prey

1 011B 6150286 LYE Jordan M C M

1 011A 6160379 MILNE Jonathon M C M

1 005C 6177239 WILDMAN Bailey M C M

XSQ X Squad

2 016B 6154924 NGUYEN David M R M

2 007A 6148865 SIN Ho Yin M R M

2 002C 6154629 SMITH Ashley M R M

YDE Yes Dear

1 031C 6153941 GOODING Ross M BR M  

1 023B 6153947 STREET Julia W BR W  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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